
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.94.10

GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 09.07.2018 12:57 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  120021005SV Heltersberg 687 Ringe 13 42 24 11

1955 Jung, Wolfgang 251
1954 Schäfer, Frank 231
1961 Geib, Fred 205

2  120022003SVG Iggelheim 1 669 Ringe 27 29 14

2115 Fink, Richard 256

2121 Sonderschäfer, Bernd 247
2114 Fuchs, Hans Peter 166

3  120011004SV Hauenstein 628 Ringe 1 35 34 4

1060 Seibel, Stefan 236
1062 Glaser, Wolfgang 197
1059 Seibel, Christof 195

4  120021011SV Münchweiler 605 Ringe 22 29 31

2013 Wadle, Volker 227
1993 von Borstel, Sandra 198
2012 von Borstel, Andreas 180



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.94.10

GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0

Stand: 09.07.2018 12:57 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 2115 Fink, Richard  1200... SVG Iggelheim 1 86 90 80 256

2 1955 Jung, Wolfgang  1200... SV Heltersberg 86 80 85 251

3 2121 Sonderschäfer, Bernd  1200... SVG Iggelheim 1 76 85 86 247

4 1060 Seibel, Stefan  1200... SV Hauenstein 79 81 76 236

5 2054 Fremgen, Helmut  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 73 82 80 235

6 2078 Hensel, Bernhard  1200... Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 64 82 85 231

7 1954 Schäfer, Frank  1200... SV Heltersberg 80 82 69 231

8 2013 Wadle, Volker  1200... SV Münchweiler 69 80 78 227

9 2058 Fremgen, Frank  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 73 75 71 219
10 2213 Schrod, Andreas  1200... SSV Schwegenheim 70 66 80 216
11 1961 Geib, Fred  1200... SV Heltersberg 60 70 75 205
12 2093 Peifer, Andreas  1200... Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 53 65 81 199
13 1993 von Borstel, Sandra  1200... SV Münchweiler 73 71 54 198
14 1062 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200... SV Hauenstein 54 71 72 197
15 1059 Seibel, Christof  1200... SV Hauenstein 70 47 78 195
16 1878 Sattelmair, Lothar  1200... SGes 1887 Oggersheim 60 71 61 192
17 2117 Otto, Torsten  1200... SVG Iggelheim 66 55 68 189
18 2012 von Borstel, Andreas  1200... SV Münchweiler 62 60 58 180
19 2018 Edrich, Ralf  1200... SV Münchweiler 46 58 65 169
20 2114 Fuchs, Hans Peter  1200... SVG Iggelheim 1 48 70 48 166
21 1558 Kirschbaum, Andreas  1200... SV Venningen 49 53 52 154
22 1994 Sommer, Michael  1200... SV Münchweiler 41 47 39 127
na 1349 Bergmann, Gerhard Martin  1200... SV Schopp 0 0 0 0
na 2109 Lehr, Robert Thomas  1200... SV Hanhofen 0 0 0 0
na 2061 Schäfer, Thomas  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 0 0 0 0
na 1958 Stucky, Michael  1200... SV Hubertus Heltersberg 0 0 0 0


